RETRA531 - WOMENS HOODED PACKAWAY FIREDOWN JACKET

RETRA531 WOMENS HOODED PACKAWAY FIREDOWN JACKET (ITiE)

SPECIFIKACIJA VELICINE (CM)

Kom./®
Duljina tijela (A)
Sirina prsa (B)

Sredis$nja duljina rukava (C)

o

BOJE:

B Black/Black

B Grey Marl/Black

. Navy/French Blue

REGATTA

PROFESSIONAL

GLAVNE ZNACAJKE

37 g/m?

Fabric Information

100% polyamide with water repellent and cire finish

Warmloft down-touch performance technology insulation

High loft polyester insulation - 60gsm

Polyester taffeta lining

Special Features

Grown on hood

2 zipped lower pockets

Inner zip guard

Packs away into stuff sack

This product has no external logo branding

Zemlja podrijetla:

Myanmar

68
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68
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65
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65

XL

71
57.50
66

2XL

73
61.50
66

3XL

73
64
67
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